VolitionTM VF-45TM
Multimode Sockets and Patch Cords
Features
• Plug to socket design (no adapter needed)
• Small size duplex interconnect
(half the size of a duplex SC connector)
• V-groove alignment with injection-moulded parts
• RJ45 style latch

This high strength fibre is fully compatible and intermatable with
standard glass fibre.
Ordering Information Ref.-No.
Length 50 µm core, 62.5 µm core,
LSZH LSZH
VF-45 to VF-45 Patch Cords 1 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L1 VOL-V6L1
1.5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L1.5 VOL-V6L1.5
2 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L2 VOL-V6L2
3 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L3 VOL-V6L3
5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L5 VOL-V6L5
6 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L6 VOL-V6L6
8 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L8 VOL-V6L8
15 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V5L15 VOL-V6L15
30 m PU:1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-V5L30 VOL-V6L30
Length 50 µm core, 62.5 µm core,
LSZH LSZH
VF-45 to ST Patch Cords 1m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L1 VOL-T6L1
1.5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L1.5 VOL-T6L1.5
2 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L2 VOL-T6L2
3 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L3 VOL-T6L3
5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L5 VOL-T6L5
6 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L6 VOL-T6L6
8 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L8 VOL-T6L8
15 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T5L15 VOL-T6L15
30 m PU: 1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-T5L30 VOL-T6L30
VF-45 to SC Patch Cords 1 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L1 VOL-C6L1
1.5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L1.5 VOL-C6L1.5
2 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L2 VOL-C6L2
3 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L3 VOL-C6L3
5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L5 VOL-C6L5
6 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L6 VOL-C6L6
8 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L8 VOL-C6L8
15 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C5L15 VOL-C6L15
30 m PU:1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-C5L30 VOL-C6L30
100 m PU:1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-C5L100 VOL-C6L100
VF-45 to LC Patch Cords 1 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L1 VOL-L6L1
1,5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L1.5 VOL-L6L1.5
2 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L2 VOL-L6L2
3 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L3 VOL-L6L3
5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L5 VOL-L6L5
6 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L6 VOL-L6L6
8 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-L5L8 VOL-L6L8
VF-45 to MT-RJ Patch Cords 1 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL1 VOL-M6RL1
1,5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL1.5 VOL-M6RL1.5
2 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL2 VOL-M6RL2
3 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL3 VOL-M6RL3
5 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL5 VOL-M6RL5
6 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL6 VOL-M6RL6
8 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL8 VOL-M6RL8
10 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5L10.0 VOL-M6L10.0
15 m PU:12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M5RL15 -
30 m PU:1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-M5RL30 -
Ordering Information Ref.-No.
R
ig
ht